QPQ1035Q Datasheet REV D | Subject to change without notice 1 of 20
Product Description
The QPQ1035Q is a compact, high-performance
quadplexer module built upon a patented LowDriftTM
BAW technology with performance optimized to enable
carrier aggregation of bands 25 & 66.
The QPQ1035Q leverages the high-Q properties of the
LowDriftTM BAW technology to ensure good transmit

LTE Telematics Units
Carrier Aggregation
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
QPQ1035QSB 5 Piece Sample Bag
QPQ1035QSQ 25 piece sample bag
QPQ1035QSR
QPQ1035QTR13 2500 pieces
QPQ1035QEVB Evaluation board
QPQ1035Q Datasheet REV D | Subject to change without notice 2 of 20
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Conditions Rating
Storage Temperature
Peak RF Input Power on Pin 1 (B66) Maximum duration 500 msec 37.5 dBm